JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 1...7b-_ 

Date: January 26, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey Elm 
Account it 

Please wire Nine Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Seven Dollars 67/100 
($9,387.67) trom the above account to: 

Bank name: FirstBank, Puerto Rico 
1519 Ponce de Leon Avenue 
Santurce PR 00908 

ABA # 

For Further Credit to: FirstBank, Virgin Islands 

For the account 4: Hodge & Francois Trustee Account 

Account #: 

Reference: Invoice 37142